
Vercelli 16 04 23 MX1 Challenge Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 325 OLIVERO D. 17:00.451
Tempo gara

1 1:54.754 + 04.161 15:54:32.384

2 1:51.994 + 01.401 15:56:24.378

3 1:50.839 + 00.246 15:58:15.217

4 1:50.980 + 00.387 16:00:06.197

5 1:50.593 --------- 16:01:56.790

6 1:52.024 + 01.431 16:03:48.814

7 1:52.910 + 02.317 16:05:41.724

8 1:53.898 + 03.305 16:07:35.622

9 1:56.918 + 06.325 16:09:32.540

 Po. 2 - # 854 CARLINI G. + 09.213
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.496 + 00.518 15:54:30.246

2 1:51.978 --------- 15:56:22.224

3 1:52.186 + 00.208 15:58:14.410

4 1:52.804 + 00.826 16:00:07.214

5 1:52.990 + 01.012 16:02:00.204

6 1:54.238 + 02.260 16:03:54.442

7 1:54.962 + 02.984 16:05:49.404

8 1:55.614 + 03.636 16:07:45.018

9 1:56.735 + 04.757 16:09:41.753

 Po. 3 - # 273 RAVERA M. + 11.951
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.030 + 04.367 15:54:33.997

2 1:53.520 + 01.857 15:56:27.517

3 1:51.663 --------- 15:58:19.180

4 1:52.669 + 01.006 16:00:11.849

5 1:53.135 + 01.472 16:02:04.984

6 1:53.932 + 02.269 16:03:58.916

7 1:55.443 + 03.780 16:05:54.359

8 1:54.085 + 02.422 16:07:48.444

9 1:56.047 + 04.384 16:09:44.491

 Po. 4 - # 107 GENTA A. + 15.746
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.143 + 02.342 15:54:31.944

2 1:51.801 --------- 15:56:23.745

3 1:52.389 + 00.588 15:58:16.134

4 1:54.269 + 02.468 16:00:10.403

5 1:55.815 + 04.014 16:02:06.218

6 1:55.292 + 03.491 16:04:01.510

7 1:56.217 + 04.416 16:05:57.727

8 1:55.979 + 04.178 16:07:53.706

9 1:54.580 + 02.779 16:09:48.286

 Po. 5 - # 958 BISIO S. + 16.643
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.635 + 01.912 15:54:33.322

2 1:53.817 + 00.094 15:56:27.139

3 1:54.217 + 00.494 15:58:21.356

4 1:55.337 + 01.614 16:00:16.693

5 1:53.723 --------- 16:02:10.416

6 1:54.652 + 00.929 16:04:05.068

7 1:55.358 + 01.635 16:06:00.426

8 1:53.832 + 00.109 16:07:54.258

9 1:54.925 + 01.202 16:09:49.183

 Po. 6 - # 681 DOMINIONI P. + 21.512
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.159 + 05.179 15:54:35.073

2 1:53.189 + 01.209 15:56:28.262

3 1:53.725 + 01.745 15:58:21.987

4 1:51.980 --------- 16:00:13.967

5 1:53.779 + 01.799 16:02:07.746

6 1:56.358 + 04.378 16:04:04.104

7 1:57.749 + 05.769 16:06:01.853

8 1:55.837 + 03.857 16:07:57.690

9 1:56.362 + 04.382 16:09:54.052

 Po. 7 - # 591 CORTELLO M. + 22.210
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.530 --------- 15:54:31.300

2 1:58.469 + 04.939 15:56:29.769

3 1:55.586 + 02.056 15:58:25.355

4 1:54.282 + 00.752 16:00:19.637

5 1:54.550 + 01.020 16:02:14.187

6 1:56.246 + 02.716 16:04:10.433

7 1:54.257 + 00.727 16:06:04.690

8 1:55.624 + 02.094 16:08:00.314

9 1:54.436 + 00.906 16:09:54.750

 Po. 8 - # 922 AMADEI F. + 23.346
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.763 + 22.289 15:54:45.852

2 1:55.958 + 04.484 15:56:41.810

3 1:53.226 + 01.752 15:58:35.036

4 1:51.474 --------- 16:00:26.510

5 1:51.936 + 00.462 16:02:18.446

6 1:53.885 + 02.411 16:04:12.331

7 1:53.258 + 01.784 16:06:05.589

8 1:55.038 + 03.564 16:08:00.627

9 1:55.259 + 03.785 16:09:55.886

 Po. 9 - # 322 CHIERICO M. + 23.540
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.415 + 10.556 15:54:34.504

2 1:51.859 --------- 15:56:26.363

3 1:51.998 + 00.139 15:58:18.361

4 1:52.643 + 00.784 16:00:11.004

5 1:55.999 + 04.140 16:02:07.003

6 1:56.936 + 05.077 16:04:03.939

7 2:00.058 + 08.199 16:06:03.997

8 1:55.908 + 04.049 16:07:59.905

9 1:56.175 + 04.316 16:09:56.080

 Po. 10 - # 870 GERBALDO D. + 31.694
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.735 + 13.257 15:54:39.824

2 1:54.746 + 00.268 15:56:34.570

3 1:54.478 --------- 15:58:29.048

4 1:55.442 + 00.964 16:00:24.490

5 1:55.344 + 00.866 16:02:19.834

6 1:56.839 + 02.361 16:04:16.673

7 1:55.487 + 01.009 16:06:12.160

8 1:55.685 + 01.207 16:08:07.845

9 1:56.389 + 01.911 16:10:04.234

 Po. 11 - # 172 TOSELLI M. + 32.296
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.840 + 16.324 15:54:42.929

2 1:55.723 + 01.207 15:56:38.652

3 1:55.125 + 00.609 15:58:33.777

4 1:54.516 --------- 16:00:28.293

5 1:55.504 + 00.988 16:02:23.797

6 1:54.983 + 00.467 16:04:18.780

7 1:55.689 + 01.173 16:06:14.469

8 1:54.636 + 00.120 16:08:09.105

9 1:55.731 + 01.215 16:10:04.836

 Po. 12 - # 4 SANDRETTI S. + 40.057
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.728 + 08.431 15:54:40.890

2 1:57.131 + 02.834 15:56:38.021

3 1:54.932 + 00.635 15:58:32.953

4 1:54.297 --------- 16:00:27.250

5 1:56.883 + 02.586 16:02:24.133

6 1:57.980 + 03.683 16:04:22.113

7 1:56.752 + 02.455 16:06:18.865

8 1:56.740 + 02.443 16:08:15.605

9 1:56.992 + 02.695 16:10:12.597

 Po. 13 - # 21 TURAZZA M. + 1:17.079
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.309 + 08.422 15:54:37.398

2 1:56.887 --------- 15:56:34.285

3 2:02.102 + 05.215 15:58:36.387

4 1:59.720 + 02.833 16:00:36.107

5 2:05.577 + 08.690 16:02:41.684

6 2:00.302 + 03.415 16:04:41.986

7 2:02.866 + 05.979 16:06:44.852

8 2:00.305 + 03.418 16:08:45.157

9 2:04.462 + 07.575 16:10:49.619

 Po. 14 - # 794 PRETI K. + 1:22.945
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.046 + 11.431 15:54:44.742

2 1:56.066 + 01.451 15:56:40.808

3 1:55.756 + 01.141 15:58:36.564

4 1:54.615 --------- 16:00:31.179

5 2:16.584 + 21.969 16:02:47.763

6 2:00.136 + 05.521 16:04:47.899

7 2:02.568 + 07.953 16:06:50.467

8 2:00.489 + 05.874 16:08:50.956

9 2:04.529 + 09.914 16:10:55.485

Fastest lap: 1:50.593 
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Vercelli 16 04 23 MX1 Challenge Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 15 - # 333 CIOCCA A. + 1:28.111
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.142 + 06.511 15:54:44.078

2 2:01.665 + 02.034 15:56:45.743

3 1:59.931 + 00.300 15:58:45.674

4 1:59.631 --------- 16:00:45.305

5 2:03.484 + 03.853 16:02:48.789

6 2:01.295 + 01.664 16:04:50.084

7 2:04.053 + 04.422 16:06:54.137

8 2:02.699 + 03.068 16:08:56.836

9 2:03.815 + 04.184 16:11:00.651

 Po. 16 - # 206 CABERLETTI C.+ 1:30.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.955 + 03.655 15:54:42.593

2 2:02.555 + 01.255 15:56:45.148

3 2:01.977 + 00.677 15:58:47.125

4 2:01.300 --------- 16:00:48.425

5 2:02.493 + 01.193 16:02:50.918

6 2:01.494 + 00.194 16:04:52.412

7 2:03.318 + 02.018 16:06:55.730

8 2:03.561 + 02.261 16:08:59.291

9 2:03.441 + 02.141 16:11:02.732

 Po. 17 - # 824 BORRELLO D. + 1:35.241
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.081 + 11.646 15:54:45.170

2 2:03.219 + 01.784 15:56:48.389

3 2:02.527 + 01.092 15:58:50.916

4 2:03.489 + 02.054 16:00:54.405

5 2:02.099 + 00.664 16:02:56.504

6 2:01.435 --------- 16:04:57.939

7 2:02.991 + 01.556 16:07:00.930

8 2:02.957 + 01.522 16:09:03.887

9 2:03.894 + 02.459 16:11:07.781

 Po. 18 - # 752 QUAGLIA C. + 1:43.738
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.459 + 11.427 15:54:45.548

2 2:03.613 + 01.581 15:56:49.161

3 2:03.244 + 01.212 15:58:52.405

4 2:02.511 + 00.479 16:00:54.916

5 2:02.154 + 00.122 16:02:57.070

6 2:02.032 --------- 16:04:59.102

7 2:02.529 + 00.497 16:07:01.631

8 2:04.608 + 02.576 16:09:06.239

9 2:10.039 + 08.007 16:11:16.278

 Po. 19 - # 12 RUOCCO E. + 1:50.423
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.948 + 08.091 15:54:47.599

2 2:03.835 + 02.978 15:56:51.434

3 2:04.358 + 03.501 15:58:55.792

4 2:00.857 --------- 16:00:56.649

5 2:01.110 + 00.253 16:02:57.759

6 2:05.014 + 04.157 16:05:02.773

7 2:06.976 + 06.119 16:07:09.749

8 2:05.967 + 05.110 16:09:15.716

9 2:07.247 + 06.390 16:11:22.963

 Po. 20 - # 225 DEGIOVANNI A.+ 1:54.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.133 + 04.536 15:54:46.569

2 2:03.758 + 00.161 15:56:50.327

3 2:03.597 --------- 15:58:53.924

4 2:03.895 + 00.298 16:00:57.819

5 2:03.758 + 00.161 16:03:01.577

6 2:05.116 + 01.519 16:05:06.693

7 2:06.710 + 03.113 16:07:13.403

8 2:06.788 + 03.191 16:09:20.191

9 2:07.319 + 03.722 16:11:27.510

 Po. 21 - # 835 BORISTENE M.+ 1:59.658
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.102 + 06.852 15:54:48.385

2 2:05.060 + 01.810 15:56:53.445

3 2:03.537 + 00.287 15:58:56.982

4 2:04.445 + 01.195 16:01:01.427

5 2:03.250 --------- 16:03:04.677

6 2:06.270 + 03.020 16:05:10.947

7 2:05.947 + 02.697 16:07:16.894

8 2:07.081 + 03.831 16:09:23.975

9 2:08.223 + 04.973 16:11:32.198

 Po. 22 - # 592 PERATA F. + 2:07.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.516 + 14.277 15:54:50.605

2 2:04.540 + 00.301 15:56:55.145

3 2:04.239 --------- 15:58:59.384

4 2:06.446 + 02.207 16:01:05.830

5 2:07.303 + 03.064 16:03:13.133

6 2:04.370 + 00.131 16:05:17.503

7 2:06.213 + 01.974 16:07:23.716

8 2:05.363 + 01.124 16:09:29.079

9 2:11.398 + 07.159 16:11:40.477

 Po. 23 - # 412 DUTTO I. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.136 + 07.271 15:54:49.719

2 2:04.257 + 00.392 15:56:53.976

3 2:03.865 --------- 15:58:57.841

4 2:07.534 + 03.669 16:01:05.375

5 2:09.405 + 05.540 16:03:14.780

6 2:07.269 + 03.404 16:05:22.049

7 2:07.414 + 03.549 16:07:29.463

8 2:14.512 + 10.647 16:09:43.975

 Po. 24 - # 385 CORTESE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.760 + 13.336 15:54:48.849

2 2:03.424 --------- 15:56:52.273

3 2:04.194 + 00.770 15:58:56.467

4 2:10.472 + 07.048 16:01:06.939

5 2:08.557 + 05.133 16:03:15.496

6 2:07.597 + 04.173 16:05:23.093

7 2:08.779 + 05.355 16:07:31.872

8 2:18.981 + 15.557 16:09:50.853

 Po. 25 - # 113 DELL`AMICO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.459 + 01.851 15:54:40.548

2 2:06.608 --------- 15:56:47.156

3 2:08.320 + 01.712 15:58:55.476

4 2:08.974 + 02.366 16:01:04.450

5 2:12.880 + 06.272 16:03:17.330

6 2:16.066 + 09.458 16:05:33.396

7 2:14.147 + 07.539 16:07:47.543

8 3:02.103 + 55.495 16:10:49.646

 Po. 26 - # 555 AMERIO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.945 + 07.730 15:54:59.437

2 2:13.215 --------- 15:57:12.652

3 2:13.775 + 00.560 15:59:26.427

4 2:14.636 + 01.421 16:01:41.063

5 2:18.386 + 05.171 16:03:59.449

6 2:17.408 + 04.193 16:06:16.857

7 2:20.864 + 07.649 16:08:37.721

8 2:21.130 + 07.915 16:10:58.851

 Po. 27 - # 632 ALBANESI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.728 + 12.292 15:55:04.244

2 2:14.493 + 03.057 15:57:18.737

3 2:13.602 + 02.166 15:59:32.339

4 2:11.436 --------- 16:01:43.775

5 2:14.466 + 03.030 16:03:58.241

6 2:21.678 + 10.242 16:06:19.919

7 2:16.502 + 05.066 16:08:36.421

8 2:25.255 + 13.819 16:11:01.676

 Po. 28 - # 83 MONTAGNI U. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.704 + 08.501 15:55:07.927

2 2:21.142 + 00.939 15:57:29.069

3 2:20.203 --------- 15:59:49.272

4 2:22.603 + 02.400 16:02:11.875

5 2:21.087 + 00.884 16:04:32.962

6 2:21.046 + 00.843 16:06:54.008

7 2:22.005 + 01.802 16:09:16.013

8 2:20.773 + 00.570 16:11:36.786

 Po. 29 - # 567 LOVERA C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.050 + 03.113 15:55:03.955

2 2:23.307 + 01.370 15:57:27.262

3 2:23.657 + 01.720 15:59:50.919

4 2:22.458 + 00.521 16:02:13.377

5 2:21.937 --------- 16:04:35.314

6 2:22.854 + 00.917 16:06:58.168

7 2:21.996 + 00.059 16:09:20.164

8 2:22.104 + 00.167 16:11:42.268

Fastest lap: 1:50.593 
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Vercelli 16 04 23 MX1 Challenge Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 30 - # 216 GARDINO E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.723 + 01.966 15:54:56.603

2 2:15.757 --------- 15:57:12.360

3 2:19.803 + 04.046 15:59:32.163

4 2:38.340 + 22.583 16:02:10.503

5 2:30.700 + 14.943 16:04:41.203

6 2:42.198 + 26.441 16:07:23.401

7 2:41.844 + 26.087 16:10:05.245

Fastest lap: 1:50.593 
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